
NE Zone Shoot  -  Otter Creek Sportsmans Club   -  06/02/19

Champion (Singles, Handicap, Doubles 300 Targets) Devan Myers

Zone Team (each class on Sgls & Hcap (200 Targets)) Steven Peterson (AA), Randy Wignall (A)

Taya Myers (B), Lucas Heister (C), Brian Wilkins (D)

Singles Prize Provider Name Score

Champion Leather Bag ISTA Jeremy Moorehead 100

Class AA Winner 4 Boxes Shells ISTA John Hefel 99

Class A Winner 4 Boxes Shells ISTA Darin Fruh 99

Class B Winner 4 Boxes Shells ISTA Jordan Lentz 98

Class C Winner 4 Boxes Shells ISTA Nick Pieper 96

Class D Winner 4 Boxes Shells ISTA Brian Wilkins 92

Lady 1 Silver Coin OCSC Maddie Prull 95

Veteran 1 Silver Coin OCSC Jeff Walters 98

Sr Veteran 1 Silver Coin OCSC Gayle Lawson 99

Sub Jr Trophy ISTA Lucas Heister 97

Junior Trophy ISTA Wyatt Lindstrom 99

Junior Gold Trophy ISTA Clinton Manning 98

Handicap Prize Provider Name Score

Champion Leather Bag ISTA Curtis Wilkins 99

19-21.5 Yd Winner 4 Boxes Shells ISTA Steven Petersen 96

22-24.5 Yd Winner 4 Boxes Shells ISTA Paul Carlson 95

25-26.5 Yd  Winner 4 Boxes Shells ISTA Randy Ciavarelli 94

27 Yd Winner 4 Boxes Shells ISTA Kolton Manning 93

Lady 1 Silver Coin OCSC Mary Stalker 94

Veteran 1 Silver Coin OCSC Jeff Walters 93

Sr Veteran 1 Silver Coin OCSC Tom Thompson 95

Sub Jr Trophy ISTA Lucas Heister 94

Junior Trophy ISTA Taya Myers 98

Junior Gold Trophy ISTA Jordan Lentz 94

Doubles Prize Provider Name Score

Champion Leather Bag ISTA Kenneth Brandt 99

Class A Winner 4 Boxes Shells ISTA Clinton Manning 97

Class B Winner 4 Boxes Shells ISTA Devan Myers 96

Class C Winner 4 Boxes Shells ISTA Kevin Desarano 96

Lady 1 Silver Coin OCSC Sara Simon 94

Veteran 1 Silver Coin OCSC Jeff Walters 92

Sr Veteran 1 Silver Coin OCSC Jerry Pierce 96

Sub Jr Trophy ISTA Lucas Heister 80

Junior Trophy ISTA Taya Myers 92

Junior Gold Trophy ISTA Kolton Manning 95

In Zone

In Zone

In Zone



NE Zone Shoot  -  Otter Creek Sportsmans Club   -  06/02/19

Champion (Singles, Handicap, Doubles 300 Targets) John Hughes

Singles Prize Provider Name Score

Champion $25 Gift Cert OCSC Noah Sundene 100

Class AA Winner 4 Boxes Shells OCSC Brent Alman 100

Class A Winner 4 Boxes Shells OCSC Sam Wiley 100

Class B Winner 4 Boxes Shells OCSC Chester Pozanc JR 98

Class C Winner 4 Boxes Shells OCSC Brodie Vest 97

Class D Winner 4 Boxes Shells OCSC Steven Schroeder 95

Lady 2 Boxes Shells OCSC none

Veteran 2 Boxes Shells OCSC John Hughes 99

Junior 2 Boxes Shells OCSC Jaydon Biles 99

Handicap Prize Provider Name Score

Champion $25 Gift Cert OCSC Carlton Davis 99

19-21.5 Yd Winner 4 Boxes Shells OCSC Noah Sundene 97

22-24.5 Yd Winner 4 Boxes Shells OCSC Nicole Breese 98

25-26.5 Yd  Winner 4 Boxes Shells OCSC Monte Kloubec 96

27 Yd Winner 4 Boxes Shells OCSC Steve Manary 91

Lady 2 Boxes Shells OCSC none

Veteran 2 Boxes Shells OCSC John Hughes 97

Junior 2 Boxes Shells OCSC Cole Henning 96

Doubles Prize Provider Name Score

Champion $25 Gift Cert OCSC Marcus Draves 99

Class A Winner 4 Boxes Shells OCSC Parker Baugh 99

Class B Winner 4 Boxes Shells OCSC Cole Henning 98

Class C Winner 4 Boxes Shells OCSC Scott Wiley 95

Lady 2 Boxes Shells OCSC none

Veteran 2 Boxes Shells OCSC John Hughes 98

Junior 2 Boxes Shells OCSC Tommy Keeshan 97

Out of Zone

Out of Zone

Out of Zone



Otter Creek Sportsman's Club

ATA   NE ZONE SHOOT

June 2, 2019

100 Singles Lewis Payout Score Total Handicap Lewis Payout Score Total Doubles Lewis Payout Score Total

Class 1 1 @ 67.00$   100 67.00$      Class 1 1 @ 68.00$    99 68.00$     Class 1 3 @ 20.56$         99 61.68$       

9 @ $4.96 99 44.64$      1 @ 45.33$    98 45.33$     

Class 2 12 @ 9.31$     97 111.72$    Class 2 8 @ 14.17$    92 113.36$   Class 2 4 @ 15.42$         94 61.68$       

Class 3 8 @ $13.96 94 111.68$    Class 3 8 @ 14.17$    88 113.36$   Class 3 3 @ 20.56$         87 61.68$       

Total Lewis Shooters 67 335.04$    Total Lewis Shooters 68 340.05$   Total Lewis Shooters 37 185.04$     

200 Lewis Payout Score Total

Earned Yardage Score Old New Class 1 2 @ 103.33$  195 206.66$   

Nicole Breese 98 23 24 Class 2 6 @ 34.44$    188 206.64$   

Taya Myers 98 20.5 21.5 Class 3 3 @ 68.89$    184 206.67$   

Edward Stauffer 97 20 21

John Hughes 97 27 27 Total Lewis 200 Shooters 62 619.97$   

Steven Petersen 96 21.5 22

Jaydon Biles 96 23.5 24

Noah Sundene 97 20 21

Carlton Davis 99 21 22

Cole Henning 96 20 20.5

Chester Pozanc 96 20.5 21

Curtis Wilkins 99 20 21

Monte Kloubec 96 26.5 27


